■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■

08 0 ... 16 v v 28 Custom v
09 0 ... 20 v v
Ordering code
Hf!f.F:i l;kl,1·1· ij\..j- Output/Power supply Electrical Connection
VMEPT1130 Code2l G Gauge 51 4 ... 20mA I Vs=10 ... 30VDC E1 DIN175301-803A/DIN43650/IP65
A Absolute 52 DC 1. .. 5V / Vs=10 ... 30VDC E2 Circular connector M12x1(4-pin)/IP66
53 DC 0 ... 5V / Vs=10 ... 30VDC
54 DC 0.5 . ..4.5V / Vs=8 ... 30VDC
55 DC 0.5 . ..4.5V ratiometric / Vs=5 V±0.1 VDC
58 DC 0 ... 10V I Vs=12 ... 30VDC
D1 4 ... 20mA+HART / Vs=12 ... 30VDC
D2 RS485 Mod bus RTU / Vs=12 ... 30VDC
E4 Cable outlet,1.5m/lP67
Accuracy Pressure port material Sensor sealing
01 G¼Amale 16 R½ male A2 0.25%FS M1 PVDF(Standard) F FKM(Standard)
02 G½Amale 19 M20x1.5 male A3 0.5%FS (Standard) M2 pp K FFKM
03 G¾Amale 20 G¼ female A4 1.0%FS M3 PTFE
05 G¼Bmale 21 ¼NPTfemale
06 G½B male 99 Custom
07 G¾Bmale
11 ¼NPT male
12 ½NPT male
13 PT¼ male
14 PT½ male
15 R¼ male
21 The pressure unit can be selected from mH20, inH20, psi, bar, mbar, kPa, MPa.
Accessory [Optional]
Description Version Order number
Circular connector M12x1, 4-pin, straight With 2 m PVC cable M124S2PV
With 5 m PVC cable M124S5PV
With 2 m PUR cable M124S2PU
With 5 m PUR cable M124S5PU
Circular connector M12 x 1, 4-pin, angled With 2 m PVC cable M124A2PV - With 5 m PVC cable M124A5PV
With 2 m PUR cable M124A2PU
With 5 m PUR cable M124A5PU